Neerlandia Public Christian School

School Fees Schedule

School Fee
Amounts

School Fee Description 2025-2026
Elementary basketball S40
Elementary volleyball S40
Elementary soccer S40
Jr High Volleyball Team (regular season) Girls * does not include transportation/hotel fee $150
Jr High Volleyball jerseys (girls) RENTAL S15
Jr High Volleyball jerseys (girls) DEPOSIT S60
Jr High Volleyball Team (regular season) Boys * does not include transportation/hotel fee $150
Jr High volleyball jerseys (boys) RENTAL $15
Jr High Volleyball jerseys (boys) DEPOSIT S60
Jr High Basketball Team (regular season) Girls * does not include transportation/hotel fee $150
Jr High Basketball Team (regular season) Boys * does not include transportation/hotel fee $150
Jr High Girls Basketball uniforms RENTAL S15
Jr High Girls Basketball uniforms DEPOSIT S60
Jr High Boys Basketball uniforms RENTAL $15
Jr High Boys Basketball uniforms DEPOSIT S60
Jr High Badminton (event/tournament) fee * does not include transportation fee $20
Sports Teams Transportation fee per trip (cost recovery per student, dependent on numbers & distance) S60
Jr High Soccer (usually just one tournament) fee $10
Jr High Track & Field (various events) $15
Gr 4-6 PHSSAM (Track & Field Day) medals & transportation fee (Swan Hills now included) S15
Running Team (Gr. 4-6) * does not include transportation fee $60
Running Team (Jr. High) * does not include transportation fee $60
Cross Country team (Elem) $20
Cross Country team (Jr. High) * does not include transportation/hotel fee $30
Gr. 1 Swim (year-end) * includes transportation fee $10
Gr. 2 Swim (year-end) * includes transportation fee $10
Gr. 3 Swim (year-end) * includes transportation fee $10
Gr. 4 Swim (year-end) * includes transportation fee $10
Gr. 5 Swim (year-end) * includes transportation fee $10
Gr. 6 Swim (year-end) * includes transportation fee $10
Gr 4 Swim Lessons (lesson + bus) $85
Gr 8 Cool Camp (overnight camp & transportation fee) $95
Gr 8 Trip (3 day accom & bussing fee) varies per student/dependent on fundraising $450
Gr 7/8 Ski trips - Misty Ridge * $17.50/rental, $17.50/ lift+ bus - (possibly 2 trips) $50
Gr 9 Jasper Ski (3 day trip $300 + $75 extra for ski rentals) $375
Gr 9 Year-end Trip $100
Jr. High Band (consumables, field trips including camps/festivals & transportation fee) $100
Music Program (Gr. 1-6) field trip * possibly Winspear Centre $25
Kindergarten field trips * includes transportation fee $50
Gr 1 field trips * includes transportation fee S50
Gr 2 field trips * includes transportation fee $50
Gr 3 field trips * includes transportation fee S50
Gr 4 field trips * includes transportation fee $50
Gr 5 field trips * includes transportation fee $50
Gr 6 field trips * includes transportation fee $50
Gr 7 Trip (3 days includes accom/activities/bus) $300
Resale Supplies: Kanga Pouch Book Bags (K, Gr. 1 & new elem students) $18
Resale Supplies: Kindergarten/Early Learning students $35.00
Student Planners: Elementary (by teacher request) $7.50

*Specialized CTF classes: Student will be charged the cost of supplies if the student chooses a special
interest project that uses materials over and above those which are supplied for regular projects.




